
2025  Peaks League Volleyball Schedule  
The format of matches will be 7A, 7B, 8A and 8B.  All (A) games play to 25 points with rally scoring 
best 2 out of 3 except for the third game, which will go to 15 points.  Servers may serve up from the 
service line if they serve underhand.  All (B) games play two games to 15 with rally scoring.  There is a 
5 minute warm-up prior to each A game.  There will be a 5 minute warm up before B games, both B 
teams warm up together. The league playoffs will be rotated among the league schools that have the 
facilities and wish to host the playoffs.  The playoffs will use a seeded, bracket format.  

Official practice can begin the first day of school 
 

 
Saturday 8/23/25 
HPS Preseason Tournament 
 
Tuesday  9/02/25 
SMS @ EVMS ​ 4:15* 
 
Wednesday 9/03/25 
 STC @ ECCA ​ 4:00 
GCMS @ HPS ​ 4:15* 
 
Thursday 9/04/25 
EVMS @ LCMS ​ 4:00* 
 
Monday  9/08/25 
 LCMS @ BCMS ​ 4:15 
SMS @ VMS​ 4:00* 
 
Tuesday 09/09/25 
GCMS @ STC​  4:00 
HPS @ EVMS ​ 4:15* 
 
Wednesday 9/10/25 
ECCA @ LCMS​ 4:00* 
VMS @ GCMS ​ 4:00 
 
Thursday 9/11/25 
LCMS @ SMS ​ 4:00* 
BCMS @ STC​ 5:00 
 
Saturday 9/13/25  
Lake County 6th Grade Tournament 
 
 
 

Monday 9/15/25 
EVMS @ ECCA/BCMS  ​ 4:00/4:15 
LCMS @ VMS 4:00* 
 
Tuesday 9/16/25 
HPS @ STC ​ 4:00 
SMS @ GCMS​  4:15 
 
Wednesday 9/17/25 
ECCA @ BCMS ​ 4:15* 
VMS @ EVMS ​ 4:15 
 
Thursday 9/18/25 
ECCA @ HPS  ​ 4:00* 
 
Saturday 9/20/25 
6th grade @ SMS 
 
Monday  9/22/25 
GCMS @ BCMS ​ 4:15 
VMS @ ECCA ​ 4:00 
 
Tuesday  09/23/25 
 HPS @ SMS​  4:00* 
EVMS @ STC​  4:00  
 
Wednesday 9/24/25 
ECCA @ GCMS​  4:00  
STC @ LCMS​  4:00 
BCMS @ SMS ​ 4:00* 
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Official practice can begin the first day of school 
 

 
Thursday 9/25/25 
 SMS @ ECCA ​ 4:00 
 
Saturday 09/27/25 
EVMS Invite Tournament 8:00AM 
 
Monday 09/29/25 
BCMS @ VMS ​ 5:00* 
EVMS @ GCMS ​ 4:15* 
 
Tuesday  09/30/25 
STC @VMS​  4:00 
 HPS  @ LCMS  ​ 4:00* 
 
Wednesday 10/1/25  
STC @ SMS ​ 4:00 
 
Thursday 10/02/25 
 BCMS @ HPS ​ 4:45* 
GCMS @ LCMS ​ 4:15* 
 
Friday 10/03/25 
VMS  @ HPS ​ 4:00* 
 
Saturday 10/04/25 
6th Grade Championships @ HPS 
 
Wednesday  10/08/25 Seventh Grade League 
Championships @ Summit 3:00 pm 
-Top 6 Teams  
-Host team allowed for play-in  
 
 
 

Thursday 10/09/25 Eighth Grade League 
Championships @ Summit 3:00 pm 
-Top 6 Teams  
-Host team allowed for play-in  
 
 


